
Expenditure Report

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development

Integrated Disbursement and Information System

Matrix

Code Group

Activity

Matrix Code Name Disbursements

Percent

of Total

 DATE:

 TIME:

 PAGE: 1

10:17

01-29-20

from 07-01-2018 to 06-30-2019

Use of CDBG Funds by EAST CHICAGO,IN

14A HR Rehab; Single-Unit Residential 681,657.31 53.30%
14H HR Rehabilitation Administration 218,517.54 17.09%

900,174.85 70.39%Subtotal for : Housing

05A PS Senior Services 15,000.00 1.17%
05C PS Legal Services 12,000.00 0.94%
05G PS Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or stalking 3,247.92 0.25%
05H PS Employment Training 64,000.00 5.00%
05L PS Child Care Services 68,626.56 5.37%
05U PS Housing Counseling only, under 24 CFR 5.100 20,460.87 1.60%

183,335.35 14.34%Subtotal for : Public Services

20 AP Planning 13,686.19 1.07%
21A AP General Program Administration 181,615.39 14.20%

195,301.58 15.27%Subtotal for : General Administration and Planning

1,278,811.78 100.00%Total Disbursements


	HR
	14A
	14H

	PS
	05A
	05C
	05G
	05H
	05L
	05U

	AP
	20
	21A


