ARTME ARTME	DEVELOPHUS	L	Office of Community Planning and Development J.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Integrated Disbursement and Information System Expenditure Report Use of CDBG Funds by EAST CHICAGO,IN from 07-01-2018 to 06-30-2019		DATE: TIME: PAGE:	01-29-20 10:17 1	
Matrix	Activity				Percent		
Code	Group	Matrix Code Name		Disbursements	of Total		
14A	HR	Rehab; Single-Unit Residential		681,657.31	53.30%		
14H	HR	Rehabilitation Administration		218,517.54	17.09%		

Subto	tal for : H	ousing	900,174.85	70.39%	
	DC		15,000,00	1 170/	
05A	PS	Senior Services	15,000.00	1.17%	
05C	PS	Legal Services	12,000.00	0.94%	
05G	PS	Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or stalking	3,247.92	0.25%	
05H	PS	Employment Training	64,000.00	5.00%	
05L	PS	Child Care Services	68,626.56	5.37%	
05U	PS	Housing Counseling only, under 24 CFR 5.100	20,460.87	1.60%	
Subto	tal for : P	ublic Services	183,335.35	14.34%	
20	AP	Planning	13,686.19	1.07%	
21A	AP	General Program Administration	181,615.39	14.20%	
Subtotal for : General Administration and Planning			195,301.58	15.27%	
Total Disbursements			1,278,811.78	100.00%	